
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Touchwood Solihull 19/08/2021 3.67 Car Allowances: Officers 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Mib.org.uk 12/08/2021 4.50 Insurance & Licences 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Planning & Development Services Facebk 3C8Kv6T5K2 21/08/2021 4.63 Advertising/Publicity/Promotion 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 19/08/2021 5.34 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 05/08/2021 6.66 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Stores 5881 01/09/2021 6.67 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 02/09/2021 10.59 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Geeves @ Castle Bromwi 05/08/2021 11.25 General Debtors 131311 - Cleaning & Janitorial - Laundry Service
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 18/08/2021 11.66 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 25/08/2021 11.66 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/08/2021 11.99 IT Equipment & Software 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 28/08/2021 11.99 Other Contracted Services 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 19/08/2021 12.46 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 05/08/2021 14.16 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 25/08/2021 14.99 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 12/08/2021 15.07 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 25/08/2021 15.82 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 25/08/2021 18.05 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dell Products 28/08/2021 22.42 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account B & Q 1302 07/08/2021 22.55 General Debtors 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Resources Planning & Development Services Times Newspapers Ltd 25/08/2021 26.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Theworks.co.uk 02/09/2021 26.99 General Office Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 20/08/2021 32.57 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Reach Publishing Servi 16/08/2021 63.54 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care PSA Parts 27/08/2021 67.29 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 16/08/2021 68.70 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 17/08/2021 75.74 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public PWC Shop Digital 06/08/2021 90.00 IT Equipment & Software 201000 - Financial Services - Accountancy
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Canva* I03145-13631104 12/08/2021 99.99 Software Licenses & Support 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal 04/08/2021 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Loqate 06/08/2021 100.00 Software Licenses & Support 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 30/08/2021 105.50 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Kelsey Subscription 26/08/2021 108.49 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 23/08/2021 114.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 17/08/2021 116.48 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public PSA Parts 11/08/2021 116.58 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public DRI Advancedmessaging 26/08/2021 125.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Screwfix Direct 18/08/2021 134.12 Materials 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Central Services to the Public Wm Morrisons Store 16/08/2021 141.40 Materials 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 04/08/2021 149.85 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public DRI Advancedmessaging 27/08/2021 250.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public CBA*Mindjet / Corel 06/08/2021 260.10 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core DRI Advancedmessaging 24/08/2021 325.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Other Housing Services Argos Ltd 31/08/2021 402.44 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Paypal 17/08/2021 450.00 Training 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services SAS Event Mgmt 16/08/2021 463.32 Training 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services SAS Event Mgmt 16/08/2021 550.00 Other Fees 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hoo*Hootsuite Inc 17/08/2021 806.40 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Enscape3D.com 10/08/2021 1976.40 IT Equipment & Software 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amz*General Medika 27/09/2021 -195.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 27/09/2021 -4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Buyitdirect.co.uk 27/09/2021 0.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Aldi 27/09/2021 0.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 27/09/2021 1.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Wilko Retail Limited 27/09/2021 2.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 2.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 2.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 2.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Facebk *4Clav878H2 27/09/2021 3.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 3.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 3.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care W M Morrison Store 27/09/2021 3.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 3.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 3.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 27/09/2021 4.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Aldi 27/09/2021 4.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Jdwilliams.co.uk 27/09/2021 4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 27/09/2021 4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 27/09/2021 4.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 4.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 4.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 4.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 4.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/09/2021 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Energy Billing Ltd 27/09/2021 5.08 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 27/09/2021 5.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 27/09/2021 5.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 27/09/2021 5.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Pizza 27/09/2021 5.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 5.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 5.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 5.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 6.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Costa Coffee 27/09/2021 6.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sutton Park 27/09/2021 6.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 27/09/2021 6.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 6.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sky Mobile 27/09/2021 6.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 247 - Sheldon 27/09/2021 6.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 7.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 7.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 7.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 27/09/2021 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 27/09/2021 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 27/09/2021 7.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/09/2021 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 27/09/2021 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 27/09/2021 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 27/09/2021 8.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sutton Park 27/09/2021 8.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Costa Coffee 27/09/2021 8.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 27/09/2021 8.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Costa Coffee 27/09/2021 8.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 8.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 27/09/2021 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 9.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 27/09/2021 9.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 9.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 9.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costa Coffee 27/09/2021 9.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Landmarkinf 27/09/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkt 27/09/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 27/09/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Ibis Styles NEC 27/09/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 27/09/2021 10.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 27/09/2021 10.00 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 10.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 10.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 10.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 10.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 10.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/09/2021 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/09/2021 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 11.76 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wix.com 27/09/2021 12.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services DRI Advancedmessaging 27/09/2021 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Cornucopia 27/09/2021 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 27/09/2021 13.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 13.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/09/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 14.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Planning & Development Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 27/09/2021 14.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.us 888-799-9666 27/09/2021 14.39 General Debtors 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 14.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Poundstretcher 27/09/2021 14.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 14.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 14.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 27/09/2021 15.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 27/09/2021 15.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 15.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 15.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 16.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 16.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Wm Morrisons Store 27/09/2021 16.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 16.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 17.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 17.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Other Housing Services T.O.A Taxis 27/09/2021 18.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 27/09/2021 18.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 18.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 18.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 18.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Burger King 27/09/2021 19.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 19.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 19.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 537 - Minworth 27/09/2021 19.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 19.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Gift Card 27/09/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care SMBC Revenues - In 27/09/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Home Bargains Chelmsle 27/09/2021 20.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 21.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 21.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 22.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 22.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 22.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 22.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 22.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 23.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Next Directory 27/09/2021 23.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 27/09/2021 24.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 24.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/09/2021 25.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 27/09/2021 25.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 27/09/2021 25.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 27/09/2021 25.00 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 25.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 25.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 25.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 27/09/2021 25.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 25.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 25.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Wilko Retail Limited 27/09/2021 26.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 27.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Krispy Kreme Solihull 27/09/2021 28.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Marks&Spencer PLC SF 27/09/2021 28.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 28.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Mapac.com 27/09/2021 29.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 29.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Theglowhouse com 27/09/2021 29.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 27/09/2021 30.00 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 27/09/2021 30.00 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 27/09/2021 30.00 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Poundland Ltd 1713 27/09/2021 30.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 31.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Nuneaton Bowl - Ll 27/09/2021 32.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 32.23 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services SMBC Revenues - C 27/09/2021 33.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services SMBC Revenues - C 27/09/2021 33.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 33.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public The Works 27/09/2021 33.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 27/09/2021 33.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 27/09/2021 33.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Acocks Green Bowl - Ll 27/09/2021 33.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Acocks Green Bowl - Ll 27/09/2021 33.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 27/09/2021 34.07 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 27/09/2021 34.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 34.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 35.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 35.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 35.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/09/2021 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 27/09/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 38.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 38.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 38.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 38.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 38.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 38.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Central Services to the Public Birmingham Register 27/09/2021 38.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 39.18 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 39.72 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 40.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 41.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 43.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 44.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 27/09/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 27/09/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 27/09/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 45.58 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Short Med 2&3 Birmingh 27/09/2021 46.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 46.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 46.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 47.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 47.97 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services NCP Birmingham Airport 27/09/2021 47.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amzn Digital 27/09/2021 49.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Utilita.co.uk 27/09/2021 50.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 51.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 51.53 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 51.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 51.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 537 - Minworth 27/09/2021 52.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 52.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Tesco Stores 2325 27/09/2021 52.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 53.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services West Midlands Trav 27/09/2021 55.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sky Subscription 27/09/2021 55.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Papajohns.co.uk 27/09/2021 55.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Aldi 27/09/2021 57.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Matalan.co.uk 27/09/2021 57.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 27/09/2021 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 27/09/2021 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 27/09/2021 58.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Gift Card 27/09/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 60.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 60.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 49 772 27/09/2021 62.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Really Useful Prod 27/09/2021 62.63 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 62.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 63.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 27/09/2021 63.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 27/09/2021 67.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 68.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 69.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 70.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 71.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 72.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 74.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 74.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Monster Skips Limited 27/09/2021 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 219999 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 75.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 75.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Buyitdirect.co.uk 27/09/2021 75.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Findel Education 27/09/2021 79.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 79.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 79.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Argos Leamington I 27/09/2021 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Ibis Styles NEC 27/09/2021 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 80.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 81.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 81.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 27/09/2021 83.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 27/09/2021 83.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Jdwilliams.co.uk 27/09/2021 84.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 27/09/2021 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 86.27 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 27/09/2021 86.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 86.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 27/09/2021 89.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 27/09/2021 89.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 89.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 89.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public WH Smith 27/09/2021 90.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 91.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 27/09/2021 91.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 91.98 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 94.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Domino S Pizza 27/09/2021 94.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Patrol Alarm Systems L 27/09/2021 96.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Smythstoys.com 27/09/2021 96.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171117 - Education - Toys
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 27/09/2021 97.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services B&Q Direct 27/09/2021 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 100.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 103.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 103.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Mansuri 27/09/2021 104.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 104.31 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 104.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Holiday Inn Birmingham Ai 27/09/2021 109.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Hotel Ibis 27/09/2021 110.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 111.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 27/09/2021 112.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Aldi 27/09/2021 113.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 115.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 116.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 27/09/2021 117.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 117.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 117.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Premier Inn 27/09/2021 119.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 119.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Hotel Ibis 27/09/2021 120.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 120.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 120.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 120.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 120.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 120.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 122.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wix.com 27/09/2021 122.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 27/09/2021 122.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 126.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 27/09/2021 127.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 130.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Boots UK Ecomm 27/09/2021 131.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311200 - Healthcare - Drugs
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 134.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Hotel Ibis 27/09/2021 134.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 140.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Svr.co.uk 27/09/2021 142.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291100 - Arts & Leisure Services - Museums & Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 142.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 149.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 149.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Timpson Ltd 27/09/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 149999 - Clothing - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Vanguard Method 27/09/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Vanguard Method 27/09/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Hotel Ibis 27/09/2021 151.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Domino S Pizza 27/09/2021 153.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 155.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 158.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 27/09/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 27/09/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 27/09/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Tvlicensing.co.uk 27/09/2021 159.00 General Debtors 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 162.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/09/2021 167.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 170.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 174.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 27/09/2021 179.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 27/09/2021 179.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 184.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 184.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 184.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 184.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 195.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 195.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 205.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 218.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services C & R Lewis Ltd 27/09/2021 222.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 27/09/2021 240.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Tesco Stores 2325 27/09/2021 255.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Flaxley Carpet And Floori 27/09/2021 290.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101300 - Building Construction Materials - Floor Coverings
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkt 27/09/2021 291.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Hotel Ibis 27/09/2021 296.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 315.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Surveymonkey 27/09/2021 320.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 329.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Borshch Electrics 27/09/2021 334.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 338.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 350.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 350.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 350.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Gh 27/09/2021 350.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sumup *Charde Guest Hous 27/09/2021 350.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 27/09/2021 359.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account The Midland Front Desk 27/09/2021 366.46 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account The Midland Front Desk 27/09/2021 366.46 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account The Midland Front Desk 27/09/2021 366.46 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Jurys Inn Exeter 27/09/2021 368.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sp * Divan Bed Wh 27/09/2021 380.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Highstreetvouchers 27/09/2021 406.50 General Debtors 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Tesco Stores 2325 27/09/2021 445.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 27/09/2021 470.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 27/09/2021 490.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account The Midland Front Desk 27/09/2021 549.69 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 27/09/2021 555.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 27/09/2021 609.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 27/09/2021 641.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dunelm 27/09/2021 668.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Ibis Styles NEC 27/09/2021 672.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/09/2021 766.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 27/09/2021 1258.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Ico.org.uk 27/09/2021 2900.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 5223.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Costco Wholesale 27/09/2021 -1919.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Unite Students 27/09/2021 -250.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00CT


